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Proposed Berkshire Youth Wind Orchestra Schedule 2025-26

Please be aware that all the dates and times shown below are provisional only and are subject to change at a later date.


AUTUMN 2025
  

Tuesday 28th October 2025 – BYWO rehearsal  

Wednesday 29th October 2025 – BYWO rehearsal

Thursday 30th October 2025 – BYWO rehearsal

Friday 31st October 2025 – BYWO rehearsal and CONCERT 


SPRING 2026


Sunday 8th March 2026 – BYWO rehearsal 

Saturday 28th March – BYWO rehearsal 

Sunday 29th March – BYWO rehearsal

Monday 30th March – BYWO & BYTO rehearsal and CONCERT


SUMMER 2026


Friday 17th July 2026 – BYWO rehearsal 

Saturday 18th July 2026 – BYWO rehearsal 

Sunday 19th July 2026 – BYWO rehearsal & CONCERT 
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